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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
9.06.2018 - 10:45 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 1:03.13 ALLIKVEE Martin EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 15 - 16 1:12.37 VIIRPUU Jan Joonas EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 14 1:12.30 GRITSOK Alan EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.01 479
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:13.01 39.28

2. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.04 407
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:17.04 42.18

3. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:17.70 397
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:17.70 41.58

4. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 1:18.03 392
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:18.03 41.45

5. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.11 391
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:18.11 40.78

6. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.83 380
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:18.83 41.04

7. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.90 379
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.90 42.24

8. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.46 371
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:19.46 42.46

9. TSEREPANOV Ilja 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.10 349
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.10 42.48

10. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:23.11 324
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:23.11 44.74

11. SIMAKOV Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.27 322
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.27 45.13

12. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.06 292
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:26.06 45.95

13. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.27 290
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:26.27 45.27

14. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.76 285
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:26.76 46.86

15. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.81 285
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:26.81 46.76

16. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.46 278
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:27.46 47.23

17. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.27 262
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:29.27 48.07

18. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.31 261
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:29.31 48.00

19. NAGOVITSIN Martin 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:29.80 257
50m: 43.82 43.82 100m: 1:29.80 45.98
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 4, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. MEISTER Kevin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.75 233
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:32.75 50.47

21. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 1:33.43 228
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:33.43 48.94

22. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.72 206
50m: 45.40 45.40 100m: 1:36.72 51.32

23. JUHANSON Mathias 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.11 203
50m: 46.31 46.31 100m: 1:37.11 50.80

24. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.28 202
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:37.28 51.38

25. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.03 197
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:38.03 52.42

26. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:39.58 188
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:39.58 53.63

27. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:40.06 186
50m: 47.96 47.96 100m: 1:40.06 52.10

28. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.04 180
50m: 46.83 46.83 100m: 1:41.04 54.21

29. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.06 175
50m: 48.17 48.17 100m: 1:42.06 53.89

30. LITONIN Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.24 174
50m: 47.89 47.89 100m: 1:42.24 54.35

31. MAKSIMOV Pavel 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:42.48 173
50m: 51.42 51.42 100m: 1:42.48 51.06

32. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:06.30 92
50m: 59.03 59.03 100m: 2:06.30 1:07.27

DSQ VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.93 569
Meet Record!

50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:08.93 35.96

2. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.29 493
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:12.29 38.66

3. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:14.29 454
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:14.29 40.25

4. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.52 400
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:17.52 41.16

5. ANSON Artur 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.57 399
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:17.57 41.49

6. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.04 392
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:18.04 42.76
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 4, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.08 377
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.08 41.95

8. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.82 353
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:20.82 43.31

9. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.25 347
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:21.25 44.27

10. STOLARENKO Deniss 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:23.81 316
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:23.81 45.31

Open

1. ALLIKVEE Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.67 722
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:03.67 33.98

2. HEIN Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.42 665
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:05.42 34.71

3. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.84 597
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:07.84 35.75

4. AKAVANTSEV Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:08.14 589
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:08.14 36.43

5. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.93 569
Meet Record!

50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:08.93 35.96

6. VYSNIAUSKAS Martynas 00 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 1:11.63 507
50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:11.63 37.66

7. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.29 493
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:12.29 38.66

8. LICITIS Arturs 99 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:12.51 489
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:12.51 38.88

9. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.01 479
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:13.01 39.28

10. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:14.29 454
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:14.29 40.25

11. GALILEEVS Nikita 99 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:15.48 433
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:15.48 42.21

12. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.04 407
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:17.04 42.18

13. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.52 400
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:17.52 41.16

14. ANSON Artur 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.57 399
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:17.57 41.49

15. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.58 399
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:17.58 40.66

16. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:17.70 397
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:17.70 41.58
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 1:18.03 392
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:18.03 41.45

18. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.04 392
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:18.04 42.76

19. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.11 391
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:18.11 40.78

20. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.83 380
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:18.83 41.04

21. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.90 379
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.90 42.24

22. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.08 377
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.08 41.95

23. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.46 371
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:19.46 42.46

24. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:19.68 368
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:19.68 45.13

25. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.82 353
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:20.82 43.31

26. TSEREPANOV Ilja 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.10 349
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.10 42.48

27. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.25 347
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:21.25 44.27

28. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:23.11 324
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:23.11 44.74

29. SIMAKOV Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.27 322
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.27 45.13

30. STOLARENKO Deniss 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:23.81 316
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:23.81 45.31

31. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.06 292
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:26.06 45.95

32. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.27 290
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:26.27 45.27

33. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.76 285
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:26.76 46.86

34. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.81 285
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:26.81 46.76

35. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.46 278
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:27.46 47.23

36. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.27 262
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:29.27 48.07

37. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.31 261
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:29.31 48.00

38. NAGOVITSIN Martin 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:29.80 257
50m: 43.82 43.82 100m: 1:29.80 45.98
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. MEISTER Kevin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.75 233
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:32.75 50.47

40. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 1:33.43 228
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:33.43 48.94

41. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.72 206
50m: 45.40 45.40 100m: 1:36.72 51.32

42. JUHANSON Mathias 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.11 203
50m: 46.31 46.31 100m: 1:37.11 50.80

43. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.28 202
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:37.28 51.38

44. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.03 197
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:38.03 52.42

45. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:39.58 188
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:39.58 53.63

46. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:40.06 186
50m: 47.96 47.96 100m: 1:40.06 52.10

47. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.04 180
50m: 46.83 46.83 100m: 1:41.04 54.21

48. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.06 175
50m: 48.17 48.17 100m: 1:42.06 53.89

49. LITONIN Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.24 174
50m: 47.89 47.89 100m: 1:42.24 54.35

50. MAKSIMOV Pavel 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:42.48 173
50m: 51.42 51.42 100m: 1:42.48 51.06

51. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:06.30 92
50m: 59.03 59.03 100m: 2:06.30 1:07.27

DSQ VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins
GA - False Start


